
 

 

   

 

During the period between 15 April and 19 April 2024 Arise AB (publ) (LEI code 

549300FOT7EE85QYB655) has purchased its own shares (ISIN SE0002095604) as set out below. The 

repurchases took place on Nasdaq Stockholm and were executed by Kepler Cheuvreux on behalf of 

the issuer. Following the above acquisitions, Arise’s holding of own shares as of 19 April 2024 amounts 

to 1,982,179 shares. The total number of shares in Arise amounts to 44,494,235. 

 

Aggregated details 

Date 
Aggregated daily volume (number 

of shares) 

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

Total daily transaction value 

(SEK) 

 
15/04/2024 16,456 37.9538 624,567.73  

16/04/2024 17,733 38.0777 675,231.85  

17/04/2024 12,606 37.9711 478,663.69  

18/04/2024 13,205 38.0880 502,952.04  

19/04/2024 17,372 38.2121 663,820.60  

 

Details per transaction 

15 APRIL 2024 

Time 

Volume 

(number 

of 

shares) 

Price 

(SEK) 

Aggregated daily volume 

(number of shares)  

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

     

15/04/2024 09:14:54 698 37.75 698 37.7500 

15/04/2024 09:14:56 566 37.75 1,264 37.7500 

15/04/2024 09:14:56 273 37.75 1,537 37.7500 

15/04/2024 10:04:51 79 38.00 1,616 37.7622 

15/04/2024 10:04:51 605 38.00 2,221 37.8270 

15/04/2024 10:04:51 257 38.00 2,478 37.8449 

15/04/2024 10:56:25 29 37.85 2,507 37.8450 

15/04/2024 10:56:25 788 37.85 3,295 37.8462 

15/04/2024 10:56:25 1,431 37.85 4,726 37.8473 

15/04/2024 12:03:13 500 37.95 5,226 37.8572 

15/04/2024 12:03:13 605 37.95 5,831 37.8668 

15/04/2024 12:03:13 1,039 37.95 6,870 37.8794 

15/04/2024 15:11:59 49 37.85 6,919 37.8792 

15/04/2024 15:15:22 65 37.85 6,984 37.8789 

15/04/2024 15:30:59 8 37.85 6,992 37.8789 

15/04/2024 15:48:52 59 38.00 7,051 37.8799 

15/04/2024 15:48:52 68 38.00 7,119 37.8810 

15/04/2024 15:48:52 87 38.00 7,206 37.8825 

15/04/2024 15:48:52 36 38.00 7,242 37.8831 

15/04/2024 15:48:52 44 38.00 7,286 37.8838 

15/04/2024 15:48:52 8 38.00 7,294 37.8839 

15/04/2024 15:49:31 27 38.00 7,321 37.8843 



 

 

15/04/2024 15:50:10 129 38.00 7,450 37.8863 

15/04/2024 15:50:51 129 38.00 7,579 37.8883 

15/04/2024 15:52:53 132 38.00 7,711 37.8902 

15/04/2024 15:52:53 34 38.00 7,745 37.8906 

15/04/2024 15:52:53 7 38.00 7,752 37.8907 

15/04/2024 15:52:53 788 38.00 8,540 37.9008 

15/04/2024 15:52:53 136 38.00 8,676 37.9024 

15/04/2024 15:52:53 286 38.00 8,962 37.9055 

15/04/2024 15:52:53 286 38.00 9,248 37.9084 

15/04/2024 15:53:53 110 38.00 9,358 37.9095 

15/04/2024 15:54:54 146 38.00 9,504 37.9109 

15/04/2024 15:54:54 115 38.00 9,619 37.9120 

15/04/2024 15:54:54 14 38.00 9,633 37.9121 

15/04/2024 15:55:02 796 38.00 10,429 37.9188 

15/04/2024 15:55:03 340 38.00 10,769 37.9214 

15/04/2024 15:55:03 408 38.00 11,177 37.9242 

15/04/2024 15:55:03 272 38.00 11,449 37.9260 

15/04/2024 15:55:03 181 38.00 11,630 37.9272 

15/04/2024 15:56:02 71 38.00 11,701 37.9276 

15/04/2024 15:56:02 135 38.00 11,836 37.9284 

15/04/2024 15:56:02 95 38.00 11,931 37.9290 

15/04/2024 15:56:03 16 38.00 11,947 37.9291 

15/04/2024 16:56:20 302 38.00 12,249 37.9309 

15/04/2024 16:56:20 2,489 38.00 14,738 37.9425 

15/04/2024 17:00:17 474 38.05 15,212 37.9459 

15/04/2024 17:00:17 1 38.05 15,213 37.9459 

15/04/2024 17:00:17 215 38.05 15,428 37.9473 

15/04/2024 17:01:37 7 38.05 15,435 37.9474 

15/04/2024 17:06:37 193 38.05 15,628 37.9487 

15/04/2024 17:06:37 161 38.05 15,789 37.9497 

15/04/2024 17:06:37 624 38.05 16,413 37.9535 

15/04/2024 17:18:25 32 38.05 16,445 37.9537 

15/04/2024 17:18:25 11 38.05 16,456 37.9538 

     

16 APRIL 2024 

     

16/04/2024 09:29:43 943 37.65 943 37.6500 

16/04/2024 09:30:50 850 37.65 1,793 37.6500 

16/04/2024 10:25:10 15 37.80 1,808 37.6512 

16/04/2024 10:27:11 256 37.80 2,064 37.6697 

16/04/2024 10:27:12 29 37.80 2,093 37.6715 

16/04/2024 10:29:09 500 37.80 2,593 37.6963 

16/04/2024 10:29:09 87 37.80 2,680 37.6996 

16/04/2024 11:05:03 177 37.90 2,857 37.7121 

16/04/2024 11:05:03 493 37.90 3,350 37.7397 

16/04/2024 11:21:05 30 37.90 3,380 37.7411 

16/04/2024 11:34:18 29 37.90 3,409 37.7425 

16/04/2024 11:49:23 361 37.90 3,770 37.7576 

16/04/2024 11:49:23 196 37.90 3,966 37.7646 

16/04/2024 11:49:24 29 37.90 3,995 37.7656 

16/04/2024 12:08:53 772 37.90 4,767 37.7874 

16/04/2024 12:18:20 46 37.90 4,813 37.7884 

16/04/2024 13:00:28 87 38.00 4,900 37.7922 

16/04/2024 13:30:30 25 38.25 4,925 37.7945 

16/04/2024 13:53:41 259 38.40 5,184 37.8248 



 

 

16/04/2024 13:53:41 15 38.40 5,199 37.8264 

16/04/2024 13:53:41 200 38.40 5,399 37.8477 

16/04/2024 14:07:13 29 38.35 5,428 37.8504 

16/04/2024 14:07:13 233 38.35 5,661 37.8709 

16/04/2024 14:21:51 287 38.35 5,948 37.8940 

16/04/2024 14:21:51 16 38.35 5,964 37.8953 

16/04/2024 14:25:03 366 38.35 6,330 37.9216 

16/04/2024 14:26:00 1,782 38.35 8,112 38.0157 

16/04/2024 14:26:00 29 38.35 8,141 38.0169 

16/04/2024 14:26:00 1,052 38.35 9,193 38.0550 

16/04/2024 15:08:11 377 38.25 9,570 38.0627 

16/04/2024 15:08:11 581 38.25 10,151 38.0734 

16/04/2024 15:38:26 29 38.10 10,180 38.0735 

16/04/2024 15:38:26 319 38.10 10,499 38.0743 

16/04/2024 15:38:26 1,456 38.10 11,955 38.0774 

16/04/2024 16:04:52 420 38.00 12,375 38.0748 

16/04/2024 16:04:52 599 38.00 12,974 38.0713 

16/04/2024 16:04:52 226 38.00 13,200 38.0701 

16/04/2024 17:22:42 599 38.10 13,799 38.0714 

16/04/2024 17:22:42 403 38.10 14,202 38.0722 

16/04/2024 17:22:42 76 38.10 14,278 38.0724 

16/04/2024 17:22:42 1 38.10 14,279 38.0724 

16/04/2024 17:22:45 498 38.10 14,777 38.0733 

16/04/2024 17:29:40 64 38.10 14,841 38.0734 

16/04/2024 17:29:40 815 38.10 15,656 38.0748 

16/04/2024 17:29:40 209 38.10 15,865 38.0751 

16/04/2024 17:29:40 77 38.10 15,942 38.0752 

16/04/2024 17:29:40 286 38.10 16,228 38.0757 

16/04/2024 17:29:40 402 38.10 16,630 38.0763 

16/04/2024 17:29:40 286 38.10 16,916 38.0767 

16/04/2024 17:29:40 755 38.10 17,671 38.0777 

16/04/2024 17:29:40 62 38.10 17,733 38.0777 

     

17 APRIL 2024 

     

17/04/2024 09:28:09 138 37.80 138 37.8000 

17/04/2024 09:33:52 61 38.00 199 37.8613 

17/04/2024 09:33:52 603 38.00 802 37.9656 

17/04/2024 09:33:52 446 38.00 1,248 37.9779 

17/04/2024 09:33:52 74 38.00 1,322 37.9791 

17/04/2024 09:33:52 15 38.00 1,337 37.9794 

17/04/2024 10:51:30 29 38.00 1,366 37.9798 

17/04/2024 10:52:28 2,085 38.00 3,451 37.9920 

17/04/2024 10:52:28 28 38.00 3,479 37.9921 

17/04/2024 10:52:28 734 38.00 4,213 37.9934 

17/04/2024 11:38:28 116 37.95 4,329 37.9923 

17/04/2024 11:48:17 109 38.00 4,438 37.9925 

17/04/2024 11:48:17 79 38.00 4,517 37.9926 

17/04/2024 11:48:17 79 38.00 4,596 37.9927 

17/04/2024 11:48:17 79 38.00 4,675 37.9929 

17/04/2024 11:48:17 208 38.00 4,883 37.9932 

17/04/2024 12:23:18 29 38.00 4,912 37.9932 

17/04/2024 13:03:02 20 38.00 4,932 37.9932 

17/04/2024 13:19:15 60 38.00 4,992 37.9933 

17/04/2024 13:31:22 2,134 38.00 7,126 37.9953 



 

 

17/04/2024 13:31:25 603 38.00 7,729 37.9957 

17/04/2024 13:31:25 316 38.00 8,045 37.9958 

17/04/2024 13:31:25 704 38.00 8,749 37.9962 

17/04/2024 14:52:38 45 37.85 8,794 37.9954 

17/04/2024 15:00:40 73 37.90 8,867 37.9946 

17/04/2024 15:00:40 693 37.90 9,560 37.9878 

17/04/2024 15:16:51 76 37.90 9,636 37.9871 

17/04/2024 16:12:51 360 37.90 9,996 37.9840 

17/04/2024 16:12:51 603 37.90 10,599 37.9792 

17/04/2024 16:24:53 469 37.95 11,068 37.9779 

17/04/2024 16:24:53 603 37.95 11,671 37.9765 

17/04/2024 16:24:53 76 37.95 11,747 37.9763 

17/04/2024 16:52:59 178 37.90 11,925 37.9752 

17/04/2024 16:54:01 100 37.90 12,025 37.9746 

17/04/2024 17:07:28 45 37.90 12,070 37.9743 

17/04/2024 17:07:28 536 37.90 12,606 37.9711 

     

18 APRIL 2024 

     

18/04/2024 09:41:00 594 38.20 594 38.2000 

18/04/2024 09:41:00 156 38.20 750 38.2000 

18/04/2024 09:41:00 615 38.20 1,365 38.2000 

18/04/2024 09:41:00 649 38.20 2,014 38.2000 

18/04/2024 10:04:32 81 38.10 2,095 38.1961 

18/04/2024 10:24:33 400 38.00 2,495 38.1647 

18/04/2024 10:24:33 307 38.00 2,802 38.1466 

18/04/2024 10:47:56 223 38.10 3,025 38.1432 

18/04/2024 10:47:56 604 38.10 3,629 38.1360 

18/04/2024 11:16:09 498 38.10 4,127 38.1317 

18/04/2024 11:16:09 36 38.10 4,163 38.1314 

18/04/2024 12:04:19 187 38.20 4,350 38.1343 

18/04/2024 12:04:19 156 38.20 4,506 38.1366 

18/04/2024 12:04:19 36 38.20 4,542 38.1371 

18/04/2024 12:04:20 611 38.10 5,153 38.1327 

18/04/2024 12:04:20 13 38.10 5,166 38.1326 

18/04/2024 12:04:20 73 38.10 5,239 38.1322 

18/04/2024 12:04:20 604 38.10 5,843 38.1289 

18/04/2024 12:46:25 2,009 38.10 7,852 38.1215 

18/04/2024 15:05:38 604 38.10 8,456 38.1199 

18/04/2024 15:05:38 301 38.10 8,757 38.1193 

18/04/2024 15:05:38 601 38.10 9,358 38.1180 

18/04/2024 15:05:38 79 38.10 9,437 38.1179 

18/04/2024 15:05:38 23 38.10 9,460 38.1178 

18/04/2024 15:17:42 17 38.10 9,477 38.1178 

18/04/2024 15:36:46 1,269 38.00 10,746 38.1039 

18/04/2024 15:45:52 81 38.05 10,827 38.1035 

18/04/2024 15:45:52 396 38.05 11,223 38.1016 

18/04/2024 15:45:52 434 38.05 11,657 38.0997 

18/04/2024 16:17:24 1,548 38.00 13,205 38.0880 

     

19 APRIL 2024 

     

19/04/2024 09:33:48 546 37.80 546 37.8000 

19/04/2024 09:45:03 170 37.90 716 37.8237 

19/04/2024 10:11:27 150 38.00 866 37.8543 



 

 

19/04/2024 10:11:27 63 38.00 929 37.8642 

19/04/2024 10:11:27 14 38.00 943 37.8662 

19/04/2024 10:11:27 312 38.00 1,255 37.8994 

19/04/2024 10:29:20 203 38.20 1,458 37.9413 

19/04/2024 10:49:26 40 38.20 1,498 37.9482 

19/04/2024 10:49:26 300 38.20 1,798 37.9902 

19/04/2024 11:24:40 1,711 38.30 3,509 38.1413 

19/04/2024 11:24:40 158 38.30 3,667 38.1481 

19/04/2024 11:24:40 4 38.30 3,671 38.1483 

19/04/2024 11:24:40 1,261 38.30 4,932 38.1871 

19/04/2024 11:24:40 663 38.30 5,595 38.2004 

19/04/2024 13:12:44 1,271 38.20 6,866 38.2004 

19/04/2024 13:12:44 11 38.20 6,877 38.2004 

19/04/2024 14:35:31 450 38.25 7,327 38.2034 

19/04/2024 14:52:15 536 38.25 7,863 38.2066 

19/04/2024 14:53:00 1,316 38.25 9,179 38.2128 

19/04/2024 14:53:00 141 38.25 9,320 38.2134 

19/04/2024 14:53:00 399 38.25 9,719 38.2149 

19/04/2024 14:53:00 47 38.25 9,766 38.2150 

19/04/2024 14:53:00 234 38.25 10,000 38.2159 

19/04/2024 15:25:09 1,845 38.05 11,845 38.1900 

19/04/2024 16:09:22 72 38.15 11,917 38.1898 

19/04/2024 16:09:22 57 38.15 11,974 38.1896 

19/04/2024 16:09:22 457 38.15 12,431 38.1881 

19/04/2024 16:21:28 325 38.15 12,756 38.1872 

19/04/2024 16:21:28 149 38.15 12,905 38.1867 

19/04/2024 16:21:28 33 38.15 12,938 38.1866 

19/04/2024 16:21:28 168 38.15 13,106 38.1862 

19/04/2024 16:35:49 287 38.15 13,393 38.1854 

19/04/2024 16:35:49 178 38.15 13,571 38.1849 

19/04/2024 17:02:36 105 38.15 13,676 38.1847 

19/04/2024 17:04:01 101 38.30 13,777 38.1855 

19/04/2024 17:04:05 19 38.30 13,796 38.1857 

19/04/2024 17:06:20 436 38.35 14,232 38.1907 

19/04/2024 17:06:20 191 38.35 14,423 38.1928 

19/04/2024 17:06:20 92 38.35 14,515 38.1938 

19/04/2024 17:16:29 94 38.40 14,609 38.1951 

19/04/2024 17:16:29 15 38.40 14,624 38.1954 

19/04/2024 17:16:29 191 38.40 14,815 38.1980 

19/04/2024 17:16:29 602 38.40 15,417 38.2059 

19/04/2024 17:17:10 115 38.45 15,532 38.2077 

19/04/2024 17:17:10 77 38.45 15,609 38.2089 

19/04/2024 17:17:10 2 38.45 15,611 38.2089 

19/04/2024 17:18:59 284 38.45 15,895 38.2132 

19/04/2024 17:29:32 1,235 38.20 17,130 38.2123 

19/04/2024 17:29:32 242 38.20 17,372 38.2121 

 


